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Earned Any Associate Degree
Population
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

853
624
229

871
605
266

855
585
270

940
640
300

1061
721
340

Vision 2030 Success Scorecard

Earned a Chancellor's Office Approved Certificate
Population 2017

 
2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

184
137
47

218
139
79

156
100
56

184
134
50

674
358
316

% Change - 5 Year Comparison
Population % Change

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

24.38%
15.54%
48.47%

% Change - 5 Year Comparison
Population % Change

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

266.30%
161.31%
572.34%

Transferred to a 4 Year Institution
Population 2017

 
2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

YCC District

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

Yuba College

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

Woodland Community

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

 
1053
217

126

718
 

612
142

84

393
 

441
75

42

325

 
1086
195

105

792
 

626
137

76

418
 

460
58

29

374

 
1067
206

106

760
 

613
142

69

404
 

454
64

37

356

 
1219
230

121

878
 

661
142

79

446
 

558
88

42

432

% Change - 4 Year Comparison
Population % Change

YCC District

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

Yuba College

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

Woodland Community

Transferred to Any Four-Year
Transferred to Any Out-of-
State College
Transferred to Any Private
College In-State
Transferred to CSU/UC

 
15.76%
5.99%

-3.97%

22.28%
 

8.01%
0.00%

-5.95%

13.49%
 

26.53%
17.33%

0.00%

32.92%

*The availability of Student Transfer data is 1 year lagged, resulting in a 4 year 
comparison to the base year.

Associate Degree Earners - % of Total Headcount
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Population Statewide NfN YCCD District

Transferred to a 4 Year Institution - Any 4 Year - % of Total Headcount
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Population Statewide NfN YCCD District

% of Students who Attained a Regional Living Wage
Population 2017

 
2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

YCCD District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

58.94%
57.86%
60.60%

60.27%
60.03%
60.62%

63.20%
61.81%
64.54%

69.20%
67.78%
67.81%

% = The percentage of students who exited that attained a regional living wage

Note: The most recent current data available on the State Chancellors Student Dashboard 
webpage is for Academic Year 2021-22. The availability of student transfer and workforce 
outcome data is 1 year lagged compared to other scorecard data points.

% of Students who Attained a Regional Living Wage
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46.01%
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50.18%
48.05%
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62.75%
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Population Statewide NfN YCCD District

Earned an Associate Degree for Transfer
Population
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

238
164
74

255
152
103

296
173
123

313
181
132

304
184
120

% Change - 5 Year Comparison
Population % Change

YCC District
Yuba College
Woodland Community College

27.73%
12.20%
62.16%

Outcome 1: Completion

Outcome 3: Workforce Outcome

Outcome 2: Progress toward Baccalaureate attainment/transfer


